28164

Boutons de manchette ronds 17x2.3 mm

Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: HOMME - Matériel: METAL CHROME

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,011 Kg

POLYBAG INDIVIDUEL
x 1 pcs

16,9 mm

16,9 mm

2,3 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

9 Kg

600 pcs
280 mm
180 mm
330 mm



